

04.06.2026

Present:- Sh. S.D. Sharma, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Sumit Prasad, proxy counsel for respondent
no.3/insurance co.
Sh. Manish Kumar, parokar of respondent no.4.

No witness of respondents is present.

At request, matter is adjourned. Put up for RE, if any/
final arguments on **16.07.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
04.06.2026